Brookville,  OH  USA Phone 937-833-4033 Fax 937-833-4205 ACT-9-1
ACT-9-2 –
Fixed Oscillating
Angle Actuators
ACT-9-16 –
M/40, M/40/C, TM/40,
& M/40/P Switches
ACT-9-18 –

Fixed Oscillating Angle
Mini Rotary Actuators
Ordering Information
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 8 in. lbs. at 87 psig (0.9 Nm at 6 bar) and a
180° rotation, order:
M/60282A/180
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 80 in. lbs. at 87 psig (9 Nm at 6 bar) and a
90° rotation order:
C/60284A/TI/90
To order mounting brackets refer to
appropriate actuator mounting table.
End position detection available on request.
Specifications
Medium:
Lubricated or non-lubricated, filtered, compressed air
Operation:
Double acting rotary vane with buffer cushioning
M/60280/IE to C/60284/IE: single vane
C/60284/TI: double vane
Operating Pressure:
M/60280, M/60281: 44 to 102  psig (3 to 7 bar)
M/60282, C/60283: 29 to 102 psig (2 to 7 bar)
C/60284, C/60284/TI: 29 to 145 psig (2 to 10 bar)
Operating Temperature:
40° to 140° F (5° to 60°C)
Porting:
M5: M/60280, M/60281, M/60282
1/8 NPT: C/60283, C/60284, C/60284A/TI
Rotation Angle:
90°, 180°: M/60280 to C/60283
90°, 180°, 270°: C/60284
90°: C/60284/TI
Rotation Angle Tolerance:
0 to +4° M/60280 to C/60283
0 to +3° C/60284, C/60284A/TI
Other Features:
Drive-key is standard.
Materials:
Cast aluminium housing, steel shaft, sintered bronze

● High torque from compact units
Standard Rotary Actuator
Ordering Information
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque
up to 150 in. lbs. at 87 psig (17 Nm at 6 bar)
and a 90° rotation quote: C/60286/90
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque
up to 2133 in. lbs. at 87 psig (241 Nm at 6 bar)
and a 90° rotation quote: C/60288A/TI/90
To order mounting brackets refer to
appropriate actuator mounting table.
Order magnetically operated switches
separately.
Specifications
Medium:
Lubricated or non-lubricated, filtered, compressed air
Operation:
Double acting rotary vane with buffer cushioning
C/60285 to C/60288 single vane
C/60285A/TI to C/60288A/TI double vane
Operating Pressure:
29 to 145 psig (2 to 10 bar)
Operating Temperature:
40° to 140° F (5° to 60°C)
Porting:
1/8 NPT: C/60285, C/60285A/TI
1/4 NPT: C/60286, C/60286A/TI
3/8 NPT: C/60287, C/60287A/TI
1/2 NPT: C/60288, C/60288A/TI
Rotation Angle:
90°, 180°, 270°:single vane
90°: double vane